Coastside Tennis Association Membership Application

Welcome! We are glad you are joining the Coastside Tennis Association (CTA). Annual dues are \$75 for an individual adult membership and \$150 for a family membership. In addition, we ask that any adult member who participates in USTA leagues/events pay an additional \$25 fee per year.

If you are a new member joining after July 1, you may pro-rate the annual dues and USTA fee by 50%. CTA Membership is required for all adult players who play on USTA teams that use the high school courts for home matches. Only CTA members are eligible to purchase tokens to operate the lights.

The CTA is a non-profit 501(c)3 entity; our tax ID is 45-4535524. Please feel free to contact us at Tennis@COASTSIDETENNIS.ORG and view our website www.CoastsideTennis.org for information.

Name:		Email:	
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:	USTA level:	
Mailing Address:		City:	Zip:
If applying for a family member		-	
Family Members	USTA le	Age	Email Address
Please accept my (check one):			hip Application
Type of Membership		D 04	•
Individual Annual Dues: \$75 per year, Jan 1 thru Dec 31			\$
 Individual + USTA Annual Dues: \$100 per year, Jan 1 thru Dec 31 			
 Family Annual Dues: \$150 per year, Jan 1 thru Dec 31 			\$
Additional USTA fee: adult player(s) @ \$25 each			\$
High School Courts Lights	@ \$5 each \$		
Tax Deductible Additional Donation (Thank you!)			\$
Total Amount Enclosed			\$

For new members or those updating their information, please mail this completed form to the address below. For payment please mail a check or pay via PayPal at paypal.me/CoastsideTennisAssoc

Coastside Tennis Association PO Box 2412 El Granada, CA 94018

Thank you for supporting Coastside Tennis!